31 Mayis 2023 Garsamba Kayitlar

5. Kosu Saat: G2 58 kg, 59,50 kg,
ikramiye 1.)562.000 t 2)224.800 v
Yetigtirici Primi 1.)161575+¢ 2.)64.630 ¢

S At ismi Yasg Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
1 1.BURGAS 5yda KING DAVID (USA) - THSBE 595

2 2MNCITORE S5yda  VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - ELEVATO 59,5

3 3.ZAFERATESI 9yda WINRVERWIN (USA) - GOLD HYFERON 59,5

4 4.GOHERO 4yda TOROK (IRE) - SETRYN 58

5 5.MAXIMUS BOY 4yda MAXIMUS DREAM - NO COMVENT 58

6 6.ZALABEY 4yda AGRESIVO (USA) - AUTOMATIC CONTROL 58

Sahip
SAN. KAHRAVAN
NEC. DEMRKOL
BED. AKBULUT
AHM GUZELOCAK
ADN. TURKOGLU
C. ALA ADALI

3)112.400 ¢
3)32315¢

Antrendrii
KAD.BALTACI
ZGUNELI
Y.DEMRKIRAN
B.TURGUL
T.TASAR
Y.SIMSEK

istanbul Hipdromu (22. Yans Giinii)

2000 Gim
456200 ¢
4)16.158 &

HP  Son6Y.

113 1212-11

103 2-22113

105  49-4135

98 124312

103 116-446

99 231244

Son Kosu Tarihi
29.04.2023
19.05.2023
12.05.2023
12.05.2023
12.05.2023
20.05.2023



